
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) QSS INTERNATIONAL INC (2) STARLIGHT SECURITY (3) VSC FIRE AND SECUTITY

0001 PG0885129RSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. REPLACE FIRE ALARM &
UPGRADE THE SPRINKLER
SYSTEMS DIST. 3 - COMPLEX
BLDG.

(1)

LS

129,800.00000 129,800.00 133,000.00000 133,000.00 158,656.00000 158,656.00

9001 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCE #2 - DOLLARS FOR
ADD'L. MISC. FIRE ALARM
DEVICES (DO NOT ALTER)

6,500.000

EA

1.00000 6,500.00 1.00000 6,500.00 1.00000 6,500.00

9002 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCE NO. 1 - DOLLARS
FOR ADD'L. SPRINKLER REPAIRS
(DO NOT ALTER)

6,500.000

EA

1.00000 6,500.00 1.00000 6,500.00 1.00000 6,500.00

9003 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCES #3 - DOLLARS
FOR ADD'L. MISC. ELECTRICAL
WORK (DO NOT ALTER)

5,000.000

EA

1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00
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Replace the Fire Alarm and Upgrade the Sprinkler Systems at the Administration's District 3
Complex

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 28, 2014

Contract Description:

PG0885129R

N/A

150 CALENDAR DAYS

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

09/03/2014 16:29:37

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) QSS INTERNATIONAL INC (2) STARLIGHT SECURITY (3) VSC FIRE AND SECUTITY

0001 PG0885129RSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

9004 900000-LS

. ALLOWANCES #4 - O&M
MANUALS, AS-BUILT, TRAINING,
TESTING (DO NOT ALTER)

(1)

LS

4,000.00000 4,000.00 4,000.00000 4,000.00 4,000.00000 4,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $151,800.00 $155,000.00 $180,656.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$180,656.00$151,800.00 $155,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$155,000.00$151,800.00 $180,656.00

$151,800.00

Contract Item Totals

$155,000.00 180,656.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Replace the Fire Alarm and Upgrade the Sprinkler Systems at the Administration's District 3
Complex

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 28, 2014

Contract Description:

PG0885129R

N/A

150 CALENDAR DAYS

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

09/03/2014 16:29:37

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SERVICE ALL INC.

0001 PG0885129RSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. REPLACE FIRE ALARM &
UPGRADE THE SPRINKLER
SYSTEMS DIST. 3 - COMPLEX
BLDG.

(1)

LS

310,000.00000 310,000.00

9001 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCE #2 - DOLLARS FOR
ADD'L. MISC. FIRE ALARM
DEVICES (DO NOT ALTER)

6,500.000

EA

1.00000 6,500.00

9002 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCE NO. 1 - DOLLARS
FOR ADD'L. SPRINKLER REPAIRS
(DO NOT ALTER)

6,500.000

EA

1.00000 6,500.00

9003 900000-EA

. ALLOWANCES #3 - DOLLARS
FOR ADD'L. MISC. ELECTRICAL
WORK (DO NOT ALTER)

5,000.000

EA

1.00000 5,000.00

Page 3 of 4

Replace the Fire Alarm and Upgrade the Sprinkler Systems at the Administration's District 3
Complex

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 28, 2014

Contract Description:

PG0885129R

N/A

150 CALENDAR DAYS

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

09/03/2014 16:29:37

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SERVICE ALL INC.

0001 PG0885129RSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

9004 900000-LS

. ALLOWANCES #4 - O&M
MANUALS, AS-BUILT, TRAINING,
TESTING (DO NOT ALTER)

(1)

LS

4,000.00000 4,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $332,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$332,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$332,000.00

$332,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Replace the Fire Alarm and Upgrade the Sprinkler Systems at the Administration's District 3
Complex

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 28, 2014

Contract Description:

PG0885129R

N/A

150 CALENDAR DAYS

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

09/03/2014 16:29:37

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


